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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 BABITHA T V VISWAMBHARAN T 
R (FTHR)

THIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, P O 

PULLAZHY , 3 CENT , 
THRISSUR  680012, 

PULLAZHY, 
PULLAZHY, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

2 19/01/2026 Rani suresh suresh Sukumar (HSBN) 5A Shivaganga 
Appartments, 

Vadakkechira Lane, 
Checmbukav, 

Chembukav, 680020, 
Thrissur

  

3 19/01/2026 SIBITHA BABU. C JOYSON C J  (HSBN) chakkalakkal house, 
mylipadam, 

chembukkavu, city, 
680020, thrissur

  

4 19/01/2026 LIKHIL Baiju baiju T.P (FTHR) thattil kuruvila house, 
karamuck, karamuck, 

kandassankadavu, 
680613, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 Beena Augustine Joy (OTHR) Kappalumakkal House, 
Kariattukara, Pullazhi, 

Elthuruth, 680611, 
Thrissur

  

6 19/01/2026 Helna Vincent Jaipaul Chakkalakkal 
(HSBN)

Chakkalakkal House, 
Green Garden, Thrissur, 

Punkunnam P O, 
680601, Thrissur

  

7 19/01/2026 JOSEPH P A ANTHAPPAN K R 
(FTHR)

PALLIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ELTHURUTH, 
THRISSUR, 

ELTHURUTH P O, 
680611, THRISSUR

  

8 19/01/2026 Fr. Francis Vazhappilly Francis Alappatt 
Alappatt (OTHR)

Asst Director, Jubilee 
Mission Hospital, East 

Fort, Thrissur, East Fort, 
680005, Thrissur

  

9 19/01/2026 ASNA A ANWER SAHIB 
(FTHR)

THANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHUKUNNU, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
TALAPPILLY

  

10 19/01/2026 RUBEENA RASHEED M K 
(HSBN)

CHINGANATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

11 19/01/2026 Sareena Peter Peter Lonappan (FTHR) Flat E9 , Southpark 
Pentark, 

kannamkulangara 
Road,Koorkkanchery 

po, thrissur, 
koorkkanchery, 680007, 

thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 JASEERA K B SHIHAB M N (HSBN) MAYAMTHARIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANCHERY 
THURUTH, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 19/01/2026 Hari U K K P K Menon (FTHR) Gokulam, Near 
Punkunnam Rly Stn, 

Thrissur, Punkunnam, 
680002, Thrissur

  

14 19/01/2026 KHALIDA SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MUSLIVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHERPU 
WEST, CHERPU, 
CHERPU, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

15 19/01/2026 JOSEPH JOHN 
PANIKULAM 

JOHN PANIKULAM 
(FTHR)

PAN VILLA, ARISTO 
ROAD ,MISSION 

QUARTERS, EAST 
FORT P O, THRISSUR, 

680005, THRISSUR

  

16 19/01/2026 KIRAN BABY USHA (MTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
SILENT STREET, 

THRISSUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

17 19/01/2026 ASWIN A S SUJITH A M (FTHR) ATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, CHEROOR, 

VILVATTOM, 
CHEROOR PO, 

680008, THRISSUR

  

18 19/01/2026 PAUL PORINCHU A A A PORINCHU 
(FTHR)

ALAPPADAN HOUSE 
ANUGRAH, 

CHEERANS GARDEN, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

THRISSUR EAST P O, 
680005, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

19 19/01/2026 John Paul Paulose (FTHR) Flat No 1B Unity 
Enclave, Unity Road, 
Thrissur, Kuriachira, 

680006, Thrissur

  

20 19/01/2026 PREMA RAJAN P V T C GOVINDAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

19/346/1, PEACE 
VILLA, VENUS 

DIGITAL ARCADE, 
THRISSUR, 

KALATHODE, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

21 19/01/2026 SREYA K J JEEVANANDAN 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KAKKASSERY, 
ELAVALLY, 

KAKKASSERY, 
680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

22 19/01/2026 Maggie Paul Tomy M K (HSBN) Flat No 1B Unity 
Enclave, Unity Road, 
Thrissur, Kuriachira S 

O, 680006, Thrissur

  

23 19/01/2026 HANSUN XAVIER SUNNY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

19/346/1, PEACE 
VILLA, VENUS 

DIGITAL, 
KALATHODE, 

THRISSUR, 
OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

24 19/01/2026 Jisha Antony Sr Philo Paul (OTHR) Mother Superior, Jubilee 
Mission Medical 

College, Thrissur, East 
Fort, 680005, Thrissur

  

25 19/01/2026 Rahil Saji Saji Varghese 
Kakkassery (FTHR)

Kakkassery House, 
mattam Po, thrissur, 

mattam, 680602, thrissur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

26 19/01/2026 AJMAL M A AZEEM (FTHR) MAS MANZIL, 
VADOOKKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

27 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA BANU C A ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

CHERAKKAL HOUSE, 
POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, PUDUKAD

  

28 19/01/2026 VIMMI P L ALEXANDER 
(HSBN)

PULICKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMBY, 

MURINGOOR 
THEKKUMURI, 

NALUKETTU, 680308, 
CHALAKUDY

  

29 19/01/2026 SREYAS SHAJU SHAJU M 
CHANDRAN (FTHR)

40/385A, 
MANAPPETTY 

HOUSE, KALLADA 
ROAD, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM P O, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

30 19/01/2026 Tomy M K Maggie Paul P (WIFE) Flat No 1B Unity 
Enclave, Unity Road, 
Thrissur, Kuriachira, 

680006, Thrissur

  

31 19/01/2026 NEETHU P MUGESH KUMAR K 
K (HSBN)

KARAMAL HOUSE, 
KUNDUVARA ROAD, 

PERINGAVU, 
CHEMBUKAVU, 

680020, THRISSUR

  

32 19/01/2026 Malavika K G Smitha (MTHR) Kakkanatt House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

33 19/01/2026 FADHIL MUHSIN K M MUSTHAFA K A 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

34 19/01/2026 MARY OUSEPH OUSEPH (HSBN) KUZHUVELY, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

35 19/01/2026 MANUEL NIXON JAIMY NIXON 
(MTHR)

KANNAMPUZHA 
MANNUTHY HOUSE, 

PARAVATTANI, 
VINPY NAGAR, 

THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

36 19/01/2026 MOSES C MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, CHEROOR, 
MARUTHUR ROAD, 

THRISSUR, 
CHEROOR PO, 

680008, THRISSUR

  

37 19/01/2026 SOUMYA M P JINESH (HSBN) MALEDATH HOUSE, 
KAMATH LANE, 

THRISSUR, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

38 19/01/2026 SIMI JOSE PAUL PORINCHU A 
(HSBN)

ALAPPADAN HOUSE 
ANUGRAH, 

CHEERANS GARDEN, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

THRISSUR EAST P O, 
680005, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

39 19/01/2026 Shyji saji Saji Varghese 
Kakkassery (HSBN)

Kakkassery, Alur, 
Thrissur, Mattam, 
680602, Thrissur

  

40 19/01/2026 ROSEMOL T D ANTONY (FTHR) 926 CHULLIKKARAN  
HOUSE, 

MOONJELLY, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

41 19/01/2026 Ananthalakshmi N Sahaaranaman P K 
(HSBN)

16, Capital Heritage, 
Pazhayanadakkav, 
Thrissur, Thrissur, 
680001, Thrissur

  

42 19/01/2026 Aneesha Paul Paulson P J (FTHR) Paliyakkara House, 
Padavarad, Immanuvel 

Nagar, Kuttanellur .P.O, 
Ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

43 19/01/2026 ALBIK SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) 7/889, EMMATTY 
HOUSE, ADIYARA, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM 
P O, 680631, 
THRISSUR

  

44 19/01/2026 SAHIDA P S NAJEEB (HSBN) KOMBATH HOUSE, 
VADUTHALA, 

ANJUR, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

45 19/01/2026 ZULFIQAR ALI K K HASHIRA A K (WIFE) KAINADU HOUSE, 
PULLAZHI, 
THRISSUR, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

46 19/01/2026 JINESH MALEDATH NALINAKSHAN V K 
(FTHR)

MALEDATH HOUSE, 
KAMATH LANE, 

THRISSUR, 
POOTHOLE P O, 

680004, THRISSUR

  

47 19/01/2026 ZIA ANN PIOUS PIOUS (FTHR) SKY LINE ZINETH 4 
B, NELLIKUNNU, 

THRISSUR, P O EAST 
FORT, 680511, 

THRISSUR

  

48 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISWAN E A

ABDUL MAJEED E K 
(FTHR)

ERAMANGALATH, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

49 19/01/2026 REMA DEVI 
KUNNATH 

MOHANDAS 
MAVELIL BALAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

1/2013 F3 ROHINI 
BLOCK, CAPITAL 
GALAXY LENIN 

NAGAR, 
PUNKUNNAM, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR

  

50 19/01/2026 RENOY JOSEPH A D JOSEPH (FTHR) 48/5D,TOWER 
1,ALUKKAS 

BHAVANAM, OLARI, 
PULLAZHI, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

51 19/01/2026 ALEENA E S E P SUNNY (FTHR) 7/889, EMMATTY 
HOUSE, ADIYARA, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM 
P O, 680631, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

52 19/01/2026 P S RAJAPPAN SUBRAN (FTHR) PANANGATHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, GREEN 

VALLEY RESIDENCE 
ASSOCIATION, 

POOMANGALAM, 
EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

53 19/01/2026 PUSHPAM A P PAUL PORINCHU A 
(OTHR)

ALAPPADAN HOUSE, 
CHEERANS 
GARDENS, 

NELLIKKUNNU 
KURA, THRISSUR 
EAST P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

54 19/01/2026 FIROS P V BAVAMON P V 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

55 19/01/2026 LIMEES PETER PETER V J (FTHR) VEERAMPULLY, 
DECENT LANE, 

THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

56 19/01/2026 JANCY M P POULOSE M C (FTHR) MALIYYAKKAL, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 

ANTHIKAD, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
680641, THRISSUR

  

57 19/01/2026 Sneha M S Shajan M J (FTHR) Mooliparambil House, 
Nellankara, Nettissery, 
Nettissery P O, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

58 19/01/2026 RIYA THOMSON K PRINTO P F (HSBN) porathur, vellattanjur, 
vellattanjur, vellattanjur, 
680601, kunnamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

59 19/01/2026 DIYAB M S SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

mammasrayillath house, 
chettikkad, rafi corner, 

vatanappally, 
Vatanappally Beach, 
680614, chavakkad

  

60 19/01/2026 Joseph Jackson Jackson (FTHR) Pulikkottil House 
Kuttanellur, Kuttanellur 

Hill Garden, Ollur, 
Kuttanellur, 680004, 

Thrissur

  

61 19/01/2026 AARON K ROY ROY (FTHR) KUMBULUVELIL 
HOUSE, POTTAYIL 
LANE M G ROAD, 

THRISSUR, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

62 19/01/2026 RENJEETHA DANIEL DANIEL JOHN (HSBN) 1-F, FORUS FLORA 
HEIGHTS, KERALA 
VARMA COLLEGE 
ROAD, THRISSUR, 
KANATTUKARA, 
680011, THRISSUR

  

63 19/01/2026 SRUTHY P PRAKASH K K (HSBN) 7/573,KALATHIL 
HOUSE, GANDHI 

NAGAR, THRISSUR, 
CHEROOR P O, 

680008, THRISSUR

  

64 19/01/2026 ALAN JELISH C NISHA JELISH 
(MTHR)

CHOWALLOOR 
HOUSE, EVANNUR, 

THRISSUR, 
CHEROOR PO, 

680008, THRISSUR

  

65 19/01/2026 Hidnaz Kolliyil 
Abdulkhader

Abdulkhader K H 
(FTHR)

7A, Jos Alukkas 
Imperial, Tower Queen, 
Kuttanellur, Kuttanellur 

P O, 680014, Puthur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

66 19/01/2026 AAKHIL LUKHMAN 
BIN MOHAMMED 

SAID

MUHAMMED 
SABITH (OTHR)

AMBALATH HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKADU,ROYAL 

MEADOWS, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
AGRI UNI, 680656, 

THRISSUR

  

67 19/01/2026 SNEHA C FRANCIS MELVIN A P (HSBN) ALAPPADAN HOUSE, 
VAZHAPPILLY 

LANE, THRISSUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

68 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MANJILAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

69 19/01/2026 MUSABBIHATH 
SIYAD 

P C SIYAD (FTHR) PANANGADAN 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

BAZAR, THRISSUR, 
THRISSUR P O, 

680001, THRISSUR

  

70 19/01/2026 Anushma Mohan 
Chelakkal

Akhilendu (HSBN) N1, Neeranjali Regency, 
Kanattukara, Thrissur, 
Kanattukara, 680011, 

Thrissur

  

71 19/01/2026 FAISAL P K KASSIM (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURKANCHERY, 
KURKANCHERY, 
VADOOKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

72 19/01/2026 SHAMSIYA 
SHAMSUDEEN 

AJMAL FAVAS 
(HSBN)

PANIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KALATHODE, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

73 19/01/2026 Saneesha A S Vikas (HSBN) 278 
THOZHUTHUNGAL 

HOUSE, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, WEST 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

74 19/01/2026 UMMU HAFSA MOHAMED THUFILE 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTUPURATH, 
PRIYADARSHINI, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

75 19/01/2026 RINSHANA K N SHAFEEK (OTHR) MOOLEPPADAN 
HOUSE, KURUVATH 

ROAD, 
ARANATTUKARA, 
ARANATTUKARA, 
680004, THRISSUR

  

76 19/01/2026 Jijo Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) THERMADAM, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

77 19/01/2026 Rohith T T Lathika (MTHR) THALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

78 19/01/2026 NOWSHAD P R HASEENA T M (WIFE) PUTHUT CHERUVILA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHODE, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

79 19/01/2026 GAYATHRI M RAMACHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MANAKOLILE 
HOUSE, 

KARTHIYAYINI 
TEMPLE ROAD, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

80 19/01/2026 Paul K D Daniyel (FTHR) Kizhzkkoodan, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

81 19/01/2026 Ushakumari K T Harindranath K.V 
(HSBN)

A2, Venkateswara 
Apartments, Parakkotte 

Lane, Patturaikkal, 
Thrissur, Thiruvambady, 

680022, Thrissur

  

82 19/01/2026 MEHAR RANI NASIR MOHD NASIR (HSBN) 52/82, VIA 
PANTHALATH LANE, 

KANATTUKARA, 
KANATTUKARA, 
680011, THRISSUR

  

83 19/01/2026 SHAMLA K H SHANOOP (HSBN) KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

84 19/01/2026 LAKSHMI KRISHNA 
T S 

SADANANDAN T V 
(FTHR)

THERATTIL HOUSE, 
S N PARK, 

ARANATTUKARA, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

85 19/01/2026 AnnMary K A Abhishek Jose (HSBN) Perekkatt House, Metro 
Street, Pallimoola, 

Engineering College, 
680009, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

86 19/01/2026 Sona K P Paavu K A (FTHR) Kuttookaran House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

87 19/01/2026 BASHEER M K KADER M A  (FTHR) 1564, chungam, 
ayyanthole, ayyanthole, 

680003, thrissur

  

88 19/01/2026 MOHD NASIR MEHAR RANI NASIR 
(WIFE)

52/82, VIA 
PANTHALATH LANE, 

KANATTUKARA, 
KANATTUKARA, 
680022, THRISSUR

  

89 19/01/2026 Vasanthi P A Vallikutty (MTHR) Pakkath House, Ayode, 
Pananchery, 

Poovanchira, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

90 19/01/2026 SAJI T K LATHEEF 
NALAKATH (HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR P 
O, 680515, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

91 19/01/2026 Anilkumar Govindan Nair (FTHR) CHITTAZHI HOUSE, 
PULLAZHI, 
THRISSUR, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

92 19/01/2026 SHIFA K N NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KECHERY, 

KECHERY, 
KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

93 19/01/2026 Sainab Banu Kamaluddin Raeeza 
(OTHR)

Noor Mahal, R C M 
Lane, Veliyannoor, 

Thrissur, Veliyannoor, 
680021, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

94 19/01/2026 AKSHAY 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR (FTHR) CHITTAZHI HOUSE, 
PULLAZHI, 
THRISSUR, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

95 19/01/2026 A Radha Nair Krishnankutty Nair 
(FTHR)

Attoor House, Harinagar 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

96 19/01/2026 Reshma C U Manoj (HSBN) Punnyakkal, Kodathur, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

97 19/01/2026 M K VIJAYAN OMANA  C A  (WIFE) 17 MEKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, MANAVAZHI 

SOUTH 
KUTTUMUKKU, 

THRISSUR, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

98 19/01/2026 SUSAN BABY (HSBN) KAVALAKKATTVELUTHUPORINCHU 
HOUSE, NEAR 

CHILDRENS PARK 
PARAVATTANI, 

OLLUKKARA, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

99 19/01/2026 ROHITH V S SUNDARAN (FTHR) VARIYAN HOUSE, 
SIVARAMAPURAM 

COLONY, THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

100 19/01/2026 SEENA BASHEER M K (HSBN) 1564, CHUNGAM, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

101 19/01/2026 MINI R ANILKUMAR (HSBN) CHITTAZHI HOUSE, 
PULLAZHI, 
THRISSUR, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

102 19/01/2026 Niranjan K R Ranjithkumar K R 
(FTHR)

0000, Kombaruparambil 
House, Kanimangalam, 
Kanimangalam, 680027, 

Thrissur

  

103 19/01/2026 MOHAMED ASARAF 
P M 

MOHAMED (FTHR) 19/581, 
PATHAYATHINGAL, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

104 19/01/2026 ABHIJEETH M S SUDHEESH M A 
(FTHR)

MAVUNGASSERY 
HOUSE, PORIBAZAR, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

105 19/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI S NITIN MURALI T N 
(HSBN)

THEKKE MEPPULLY 
HOUSE, CIVIL LANE 
ROAD, CHUNGAM, 

AYYANTHOLE 
NORTH, 680003, 

THRISSUR

  

106 19/01/2026 ANAKHA M J JIJUMON (FTHR) 9/1604 MELEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTUMUKKU, 
MANA VIA, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM 
P O, 680631, 
THRISSUR

  

107 19/01/2026 lalini siju SIJU KOOTHUR 
LOUIS (HSBN)

koothur house, d128 
vinpy nagar, ollukkara, 

east fort, 680005, thrissur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

108 19/01/2026 ARCHANA V S SHAJU V A (FTHR) VARIYAN HOUSE, 
SIVARAMAPURAM 

COLONY, THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

109 19/01/2026 K S Anjana Sumesh (FTHR) Kolath 
House,Kuttanellur, 
Kuttanellur, Ollur, 

Kuttanellur, 680014, 
Thrissur

  

110 19/01/2026 FATHIMA BASHEER BASHEER M K (FTHR) 1564, chungam, 
ayyanthole, ayyanthole, 

680003, thrissur

  

111 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KANNU RAWTHER P 

M 

MEERALEVA 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

PERUNILATHU 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

112 19/01/2026 P I ANTO INASU (FTHR) POOTHOKARAN 
HOUSE, CLASSIC 
RESIDENCY FLAT 
NO GC, M R VASU 

ROAD, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

113 19/01/2026 Roshan Steevan Anil Steevan (FTHR) Thekkutt House 
Kuttanellur, Kuttanellur 
Hillgarden Plot N 245, 

Ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

114 19/01/2026 JUSTIN ROY A LIMIYA JOY K (WIFE) ANTHIKADAN 
HOUSE, MASTER 
LANE SHASTRI 

ROAD NELLIKUNNU, 
CHEMBUKKAVU, 
EAST FORT P O, 

680005, THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

115 19/01/2026 sheeja k k MANIKANDAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

MUDAVAYKKAL 
VEEDU, 

ANTHIMAHAKALANKAVU, 
CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, THALPILLY

  

116 19/01/2026 A I 
THAHAMOHAMMED 

ISMAIL (FTHR) AMBALATH HOUSE, 
KOORKANCHERY, 
KOORKANCHERY, 
KOORKANCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

117 19/01/2026 MEENAKSHY K NAIR KRISHNANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

9/1869, PALLATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTUMUKKU, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM 

P O, 680631, 
THRISSUR

  

118 19/01/2026 PARTHIV SURESH C SURESH C B (FTHR) CHOONDAL HOUSE, 
CHOONDAL, 
THRISSUR, 

CHOONDAL P O, 
680502, THRISSUR

  

119 19/01/2026 SUVARNA V R VIJIL A B (HSBN) ANEDATH HOUSE, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

680509, CHAVAKKAD

  

120 19/01/2026 MANOHARAN C K KRISHNAN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEERAKKULAM, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

121 19/01/2026 SHAHID HAMEED 
MOHAMED

SUBAIDA (MTHR) 1103, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

CHIYARAAM, 
KOORKENCHEERY, 

680007, THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

122 19/01/2026 ANGEL WILSON WILSON P I (FTHR) PANOKKARAN 
HOUSE, SAGAR 

NAGAR, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  

123 19/01/2026 JACOB PRINCE 
CHANDY 

PRINCE J CHANDY 
(FTHR)

18/2532 CHANDY, 
IKKANDA WARRIOR 

ROAD, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, 680001, 

Thrissur

  

124 19/01/2026 SOUBHAGYA GOURI Sreesan Adiyat (FTHR) Adiyat House, 
Kottapuram, 

Kottapuram, Thrissur, 
Poothole, 680004, 

Thrissur

  

125 19/01/2026 MOHAMED SWALAH 
T M 

MOHAMED (FTHR) 185 , Thiruvithamkottu, 
Kara, Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

126 19/01/2026 SOBHANA ANTO POOTHOKARAN 
HOUSE (HSBN)

POOTHOKARAN 
HOUSE, CLASSIC 
RESIDENCY FLAT 
NO GC, M R VASU 

ROAD, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

AYYANTHOLE P O, 
680003, THRISSUR

  

127 19/01/2026 SHABINA K S SHAMEER (HSBN) THOPPILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAPPADI, 
OLLUKKARA, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

128 19/01/2026 T P LUCY JOSEPH P A (HSBN) PALLIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ELTHURUTH, 
THRISSUR, 

ELTHURUTH P O, 
680611, THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

129 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL VEERAN A K (FTHR) AYAPPADATH 
HOUSE, PALISSERY, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURY, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

130 19/01/2026 SHUAIB HAMEED 
MOHAMED

SUBAIDA (MTHR) 1103, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

CHIYARAAM, 
KOORKENCHEERY, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

131 19/01/2026 Ethan Koothur Siju Siju Koothur Louis 
(FTHR)

Koothur House, D128 
Vinpy Nagar, Ollukkara, 

East Fort, 680005, 
Thrissur

  

132 19/01/2026 Sathiabhama C K kochugovindamenon 
(FTHR)

Achutham Residency 
Flay No D1, 

Kottappuram, Thrissur, 
Poothole, 680004, 

Thrissur

  

133 19/01/2026 Evan Koothur Siju SIJU KOOTHUR 
LOUIS (FTHR)

Koothur House, D128 
Vinpy Nagar, Ollukkara, 

East Fort, 680005, 
Thrissur

  

134 19/01/2026 ALTHAF AHAMMED 
K N 

NAJEEB (FTHR) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

135 19/01/2026 V P OUSEPH V P PORINCHU 
(FTHR)

16/115, 
VADAKKOODEN 

HOUSE, 
NETTISSERY, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

136 19/01/2026 Jibin Emmanuel Job D Job (FTHR) Bethel House, Haritha 
Nagar, Alumkunnu, 

Chottupara P O, 680581, 
Thrissur

  

137 19/01/2026 Abdulkhader K H Nazeema Puthiyaveettil 
Abdulkhadar (WIFE)

7A, Jos Alukkas 
Imperial, Tower Queen, 
Kuttanellur, Kuttanellur 

P O, 680014, Puthur

  

138 19/01/2026 Nazeema Puthiyaveettil 
Abdulkhadar

Abdulkhader K H 
(HSBN)

7A, Jos Alukkas 
Imperial, Tower Queen, 
Kuttanellur, Kuttanellur 

P O, 680014, Puthur

  

139 19/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK P K KOCHU MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

544/PADIYATH 
HOUSE, THRIVENI, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

140 19/01/2026 KRISHNAN N NARASIMHAN K 
(FTHR)

1/1189, 
PUNNAPUZHA 
MADOM, 5TH 

STREET MAIN ROAD, 
UDAYA NAGAR, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

141 19/01/2026 RUSMI 
KAMARUDHEEN 

KAMARUDHEEN S P 
(FTHR)

SAITHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKAVU 
ROAD, 

KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

142 19/01/2026 MINI V P OUSEPH (HSBN) 16/115, 
VADAKOODEN 

HOUSE, 
NETTISSERY, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

143 19/01/2026 ASLAMOL N A ANEESH N A (FTHR) NEDUMPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, S N NAGAR, 

VADOOKARA, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

144 19/01/2026 VISALAKSHI R KRISHNAN N (HSBN) 1/1189, 
PUNNAPUZHA 
MADOM, 5TH 

STREET MAIN ROAD, 
UDAYA NAGAR, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

145 19/01/2026 PATHUMMA 
BAPPUTTY 

AMINA (MTHR) RAYAMARAKKAR 
HOUSE, HARISREE 

NAGAR , 
PUTHOORKKARA, 

THRISSUR, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

146 19/01/2026 Suraj V S Suresh (FTHR) Parangodath House, 
Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 680618, 
Thrissur

  

147 19/01/2026 Seby Alapatt P V Ittichen (FTHR) Alapatt Palathinkal 
House, House N 25 2nd 
Gate Hillgardensnchery, 

Ollur, Kuriyachiira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

148 19/01/2026 Akshaya KS Satheeshkumar K K 
(FTHR)

Koniparambil, 
Villadam, Vilvattam, 
Ramavarmapuram, 

680631, Thrissur

  

149 19/01/2026 AKSHAJ M D DILEEP M P (FTHR) 319/ MULAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

CHATTUKULAM, 
ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

150 19/01/2026 Smitha N S Rugmani N K (MTHR) Nettakath House, 
Vadookara, 

Koorkenchery, 
Vadookara, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

151 19/01/2026 Alex Varghese Varghese A J (FTHR) Arackal House, 
Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 680618, 
Thrissur

  

152 19/01/2026 Ramdas K P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

31, KURUDIYARA 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

153 19/01/2026 Sunitha Seby M V Poul (FTHR) Alapat Palathinkal, 
House N 25,gate2 

Hillgardens Anchery, 
Ollur, Kuriyachera, 

680006, Thrissur

  

154 19/01/2026 Rugmani N K Krishnan (FTHR) Nettakath House, 
Vadukara, 

Koorkenchery, 
Vadookara, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

155 19/01/2026 ALFIN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

156 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMNAD

SAKKEENA (MTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

157 19/01/2026 PURATHUR GEORGE 
JAMES 

BEENA JAMES (WIFE) PURATHUR HOUSE 
PETER SQUIRE 1, 

MISSION QUARTERS, 
THRISSUR, 

THRISSUR, 680001, 
THRISSUR

  

158 19/01/2026 theertha jyothilal jyothilal t p (FTHR) thoppil house, disco 
corner, kariattukkara, 

elthuruth, 680611, 
Thrissur

  

159 19/01/2026 BEENA JAMES JAMES GEORGE 
(HSBN)

PURATHUR HOUSE 
PETER SQUARE 1, 

MISSION QUARTERS, 
THRISSUR, 

THRISSUR, 680001, 
THRISSUR

  

160 19/01/2026 Madhav Ashok Menon naga mounika Priyanka 
joga (WIFE)

37B, New Green 
Avenue, Near Abhilash 
Corner, Puthurkkara, 

Ayyanthole P O, 
680003, Thrissur

  

161 19/01/2026 JESWIN JOHN MINI (MTHR) MALIEKKAL HOUSE, 
SASTHRI NAGAR 

MAIN STREET NO 39, 
NADATHARA, 
NADATHARA, 
680751, OLLUR

  

162 19/01/2026 Ananthabai Viswaroopan Aathira Viswam (OTHR) Naduvath House,' 
Souparnika', 5th Cross 

Road,Udayanagar, 
Punkunnam, 

Punkunnam, 680002, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


